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Lucien TONNEAU
OLV Eifel
Course : SD

Distance : 4200m (Climbing 70m)
Time : 1:51:31 (26'33"/km)

00:08:00 529m
00:18:32 00:26:32 728m
00:06:29 00:33:01 302m
00:17:07 00:50:08 618m
00:08:44 00:58:52 363m
00:16:00 01:14:52 624m
00:10:54 01:25:46 208m
00:04:54 01:30:40 248m
00:08:31 01:39:11 173m
00:09:14 01:48:25 293m
11. Bl 00:03:06 01:51:31 95m

LoOoNoULRWNE

Training Botrange
Botrange 11.6.2023
OLV Eifel

4/10 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Magali RAUW 1:13:13
2. Jean BREDO 1:18:49
3. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 1:19:01

15'07"/km
25'27"/km
21'28"/km
27'42"[km
24'04"/km
25'38"/km
52'24"/km
19'45"/km
49'14"/km
31'31"/km
32'38"/km
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